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Sailing yacht Dufour 470 Fortuna - Water maker, Solar Panel

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:

Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-20.07.
€4.800

03.08.-17.08.
€6.880

31.08.-07.09.
€5.000

28.09.-05.10.
€3.660

26.10.-02.11.
€3.270

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

92675
Sailing yacht
Dufour 470 Fortuna - Water maker,

Solar Panel

Italy / Porto di Castellammare di
Stabia

2022
5 (5 +1 skipper)
€2.500,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini top,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter in cockpit: Plotter GPS (on cockpit),

Dinghy: Tender,

Full batten main sail: Full batten mainsail,

General: 220 V cable, Battery charger, Cockpit shower,
Cockpit table, Double wheel rudder, Echo, External shower,
Fan per cabin, Furling Self-tacking Jib, Hot water, Log, Long
Mast, Radio and Music player, Speedometer, Table trap,
VHF, Warm Water, Wind instruments , Wind station,
Windlass electric,

Lazy bag: Lazy Bag,

Outside Steering Position: Grill BBQ on cockpit,
Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Solar panel: Solar panel,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Swimming platform: Bathing platform,

Water maker: ZP Watermaker 200It/hour,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.07.-27.07. 27.07.-03.08.
€5.200 € 5.400
17.08. - 24.08. 24.08.-31.08.
€5.800 €5.400
07.09. - 14.09. 14.09. - 21.09. 21.09. - 28.09.
€4.770 €4.490 €3.930
05.10.-12.10. 12.10.-26.10.
€3.430 €3.320
02.11.-31.12. 31.12. - 05.04. 05.04. - 24.05.
€2.930 €3.100 €3.600
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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